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Boltepakker for / Boltpackage for / Bultpaket för          Sign.                                   . 

Dobbel monkeyseat grønn 
07-500-425K 

Navn Artnr/dimensjon Ant Lev 

 Rør dobbelt 
monkeyseat 
CC880 
Grønn 

07-500-426 1  

 Monkeyseat 1 seter 
1292+1407 

07-500-415 2  

 Monkeyseat 1 seter 
1692+1126 
 

07-500-416 2  

 Monkeyseat 1 seter 
1292+1569 

07-500-417 1  

 Monkeyseat 1 seter 
1492+1276 

07-500-418 2  

 Monkeyseat 1 seter 
1492+1357 

17-500-419 2  
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Boltepakker for / Boltpackage for / Bultpaket för          Sign.                                   . 

Dobbel monkeyseat grønn 
07-500-425K 

Navn Artnr/dimensjon Ant Lev 

 Fundamentplate til 
dobbel monkeyseat 

07-500-424 1  

 Beslag 0gr 
L=150 
2x hull 

07-150-022 4  

 Brikke 150 2xM8 04-060-151 4  

 Torx M8x35 04-000-035 17  

 Låsemutter M8 
 
Låsemutter M10 

04-040-008 
 

04-040-010 

9 
 

9 

 

 Skive M8 
 
Skive M10 polyfix 

04-050-008 
 

04-055-036 

17 
 

9 
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Boltepakker for / Boltpackage for / Bultpaket för          Sign.                                   . 

Dobbel monkeyseat grønn 
07-500-425K 

Navn Artnr/dimensjon Ant Lev 

 Plast rørfeste 05-301-036 9  

 Plast rørfeste ende 05-301-036 9  

 Avstandsskive R38 04-210-010 9  
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